
Pancake & Sausage Bites

OR

Chicken n' Waffles

with 

Golden Hash Browns

Frosty Peaches

Yogurt

Mini Chicken Tacos

OR

Cheesy Quesadilla

with 

Fiesta Rice

Sweet Corn

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA

Pepperoni Slice

OR

Cheese Slice

Fesh Veggies with Dip

Apple Slices

Oven Baked Cookie

Mostaccioli with Meat 
Sauce

OR
Toasted Beef Ravioli

with 
Tossed Salad with 

Dressing
Fresh Apple Slices

Breadstick

Crispy Chicken Strips
OR

Turkey and Cheese 
Croissant

with 
Golden French Fries

Garden Salad
Orange Wedges

GRINCH SPECIAL

Grinch Grilled Cheese

Whoville Tomato Soup

Max's Carrot Sticks

Cindy Lou’s Green 

Jell-O

CHRISTMAS SPECIAL

Santa Bites (Nuggets)

Antlers (Fries)

Jingle Bells Strawberries

Snowflake Cookie

Mini Corn Dogs

OR

Cheeseburger on Bun

with 

Green Beans

Smiley Face Potatoes

Crisp Grapes

Fluffy Pancake 
OR

Cheesy Omelet
with 

Pork Sausage Patty
Fresh Blueberries

Creamy Yogurt with 
Granola

Beefy Macho Nachos

OR

Soft Pretzel with Cheese

with 

Pineapple Chunks

Creamy Yogurt

Lettuce & Tomato

SPECIAL

LUNCH

NO FSC LUNCH

Christmas Day

Baked Chicken Leg

OR

Grilled Hamburger

with 

Golden French Fries

 Fresh Veggies & Dip

Mandarin Oranges

Orange Chicken

OR

Veggie Egg Roll

with 

Steamed White Rice

Seasoned Broccoli

Fortune Cookie

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA

Pepperoni Slice

OR

Cheese Slice

Fesh Veggies with Dip

Apple Slices

Oven Baked Cookie

Warm Bagel and Cream 
Cheese

OR
French Toast Sticks

with 
Sausage Patty

Chilled Strawberries
Creamy Yogurt

New Years Eve CHOICE 1

Item
CHOICE 2

Item
SIDES

Item

CHOICE 1

Item
CHOICE 2

Item
SIDES

Item

St. Gerard Majella

5

12

19

26

1

4

11

18

25

1

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

Did you know?
Animal crackers were first 
introduced around Christmastime 
in 1902.  The string on the box was 
originally intended to be used to 
hang the boxes on Christmas trees.

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Contact our dietitian at lisa@foodserv.org 

for special dietary and allergy concerns.

For more information about FSC or 

employment opportunities, please go to 

www.foodserviceconsultants.org

DAILY SALADS:

MONDAY-Chicken Caesar

TUESDAY-Buffalo Chicken

WEDNESDAY-Chef

THURSDAY-Cranberry Chicken

FRIDAY-Taco Salad

DAILY GRAB & GO

MONDAY- Choice of Cereal, Fresh Fruit, 

Yogurt, Hard Boiled Egg

TUESDAY-Turkey & Cheese Croissant, Veggies 

& Dip, Fresh Fruit, Mini Rice Krispies Treat

WEDNESDAY-Not Available

THURSDAY-Chicken Caesar Wrap, Carrots with 

Dip, Cheddar Goldfish, Fresh Fruit

FRIDAY-Bagel with Cream Cheese, 

Fresh Fruit, Yogurt, Raisins

DAILY SPECIAL ALA CARTE

(GRADES 3-8TH)

MONDAY- Chicken Quesadilla

TUESDAY- Bosco Stick

WEDNESDAY- -Panini with Chips

THURSDAY-Chicken Strips

FRIDAY-Nachos & Cheese

TUESDAY SPECIAL TREAT DAY $1.75

 

THURSDAY IS ICE CREAM DAY 

$1.85 GRADES 3RD-8TH

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PLEASE CHECK YOUR 

MEAL MAGIC ACCOUNT

THANK YOU! 

The Cafeteria Manager can be reached 

at 121manager@foodserv.org

mailto:121manager@foodserv.org
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